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Women / 2 / 10 & older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Rader485
Mid-County YMCA

9.750 9.100 9.2509.000 37.100
1 4 4T 2T 1 

1 

Isodor Dolan283
Mid-County YMCA

9.600 9.200 9.0009.150 36.950
2 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Yvette Zamora288
Mid-County YMCA

9.150 9.350 8.9509.000 36.450
9 1 5T 8 3 

3 

Avery Sanders287
Mid-County YMCA

9.300 9.150 9.1508.650 36.250
7T 3 7 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Bapst204
Trilogy

9.000 8.800 9.2508.900 35.950
11 7 6 3T 5 

5 

Lola Applegarth484
Mid-County YMCA

9.300 9.000 9.3008.300 35.900
8T 5 11 1 6 

6 

Kate Vaninger289
Mid-County YMCA

9.100 8.950 8.9008.600 35.550
10 6 8 9 7 

7 

Murphy Ward190
Springfield YMCA

9.550 7.600 9.0009.100 35.250
3 11 2T 7T 8 

8 

Haylie Stahl213
Trilogy

9.350 7.700 9.0509.100 35.200
6 10 3T 5 9 

9 

Taylor Glisson183
Springfield YMCA

9.400 8.400 8.8008.500 35.100
5 8 9T 10 10 

10 

Lucy Cade291
Mid-County YMCA

9.450 8.300 8.3508.500 34.600
4 9 10T 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


